L15000129 489

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |





100280350291

01/05/16--01003--027 **25.00

SEURETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID,

TE 2

FEB 25 2016 I. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

| SURIFC | | l Estate Holdings, LLC | | | | | | |
|-------------|---|-----------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| SUBJEC | | Name of Limited Liability Company | | | | | | |
| The enclo | osed Articles of | Amendment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for filing. | | | | | |
| Please ret | turn all correspo | endence concerning this matter | to the following: | | | | | |
| | | Theresa Knower | | | | | | |
| | | | Name of Person | | | | | |
| | | 1031 Tax Free Strategies, | LLC | | | | | |
| | | | Firm/Company | | | | | |
| | | 1520 Royal Palm Sq. Blvd | . #320 | | | | | |
| | | | Address | | | | | |
| | | Fort Myers, FL 33919 | | | | | | |
| | | | City/State and Zip Code | | | | | |
| | | | to be used for future annual report noti- | (ication) | | | | |
| For further | return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Theresa Knower Name of Person 1031 Tax Free Strategies, LLC Firm/Company 1520 Royal Palm Sq. Blvd. #320 Address Fort Myers, FL 33919 City/State and Zip Code pkaplan99@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) rether information concerning this matter, please call: sa Knower 239 Name of Person Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number sed is a check for the following amount: 25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy Certified Copy | | | | | | | |
| Theresa I | Knower | | Name of Limited Liability Company fee(s) are submitted for filing. Ing this matter to the following: Ing this matter t | | | | | |
| | Name o | f Person | Area Code Daytime | : Telephone Number | | | | |
| Enclosed | is a check for th | ne following amount: | | | | | | |
| \$25.0 | 00 Filing Fee | | Certified Copy | Certificate of Status & Certified Copy | | | | |

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 7, 2016

THERESA KNOWER 1520 ROYAL PALM SQ BLVD #320 FORT MYERS, FL 33919

SUBJECT: PCAG REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000129489

2016 FEB 24 PM 4: 39

We have received your document for PCAG REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent designated must be an active Florida entity or a foreign entity authorized to transact business in Florida. Please correct the document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 616A00000331

16 FEB 24 PH 5: 21
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FI OBID.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PCAG Real Estate Holdings, LLC

| (Name of the Limit | ed Liability Comps (A Florida Limited | any as it now appears on our r Liability Company) | records.) |
|--|--|--|------------------------------------|
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liberature Liberatur | ability Company | were filed on 7/29/2015 | and assigned |
| his amendment is submitted to amend the follo | and is submitted to amend the following: In a name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: In a limited liability company, "the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Incipal offices address, if applicable: In a look Mallard Lane McMurray, PA 15317 McMurray, PA 15317 In address, if applicable: In address, if applicable: McMurray, PA 15317 | | |
| rida document numberL15000129489 s amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." ter new principal offices address, if applicable: incipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) McMurray, PA 15317 | | | |
| ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the w | ords "Limited Liabi | lity Company," the designation | "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." |
| nter new principal offices address, if applic | able: | 106 Mallard Lane | |
| • • • | | McMurray, PA 15317 | 540 |
| nter new mailing address, if applicable: | | 106 Mallard Lane | TAHASSET |
| Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | | McMurray, PA 15317 | THE PH S |
| | | | |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | <u>Peter K</u> | aplan | |
| New Registered Office Address: | 200 Periwinkle | Way #323 Enter Florida street of | address |
| | Sanibel | | , Florida ³³⁹⁵⁷ |
| | | City | Zip Code |

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

f Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Peter Kaplan

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | <u>Name</u> | Address | Type of Action |
|--------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------------|----------------|
| MGRM | 1031 Reverse Exchange Company | 1520 Royal Palm Sq. Blvd. #320 | Add |
| | | Fort Myers, FL 33919 | ■ Remove |
| | | | Change |
| MGRM | PCAG Limited Partnership | 106 Mallard Lane | Add |
| | | McMurray, PA 15317 | □ Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | |
| | | | □ Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | Add |
| | | | Remove AHAS |
| | | | OF STATE |
| | | | ☐ Remove |
| | | | Add |
| | | | ☐ Remove |
| | | | ☐ Change |

| | , 1 | | | | | | | | |
|--|---------------|--------------|--------------|---------------|-------------------------------|-------------|-------------------------|---------------|----------------------|
| | | | | ·· | | | | | |
| | | | | | ****** | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | · | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| - | | | - | | | | | <u></u> | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | _ |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| , | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | - | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | _ | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | . , | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| <u></u> | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | |
| | | <u>_</u> | | <u>-</u> | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| fective date, if other than to an effective date is listed, the date is | he date of fi | iling: | 1 | | .1 00 | (optio | nal) | | <0.0 0.00 |
| ote: If the date inserted in this | block does n | ot meet the | applicable | statutory fi | more than 90 ling requirer | nents, this | ning.) Pui date will | not be | listed a |
| cument's effective date on the | Department | of State's r | ecords. | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| record specifies a delay The 90th day after the r | ed effectiv | re date, b | out not a | n effective | e time, at | 12:01 a | m. on | the ea | arlier |
| The soul day after the r | ecord is in | eu. | | | | | | | |
| December 8 | | 2015 | j | | | | TAE SE | 5 | |
| ated | | | · | | | | E CK | | was eye denga A A |
| Minida | MAR | m/ | ノ | | | | HAS MIN | % 80 80 | Programme. |
| <u> </u> | Signature (| of a member | or authorize | d representat | ve of a memb | er | 3720 | | CD-ACTIONS - I |
| Th | | | | | | | | 3 | |
| Theresa Knower | | | | | | | F | άi | , , |

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00